Annexure — 2

SL Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount| Amount [ Amount of
No. creditor Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature Amount Amount [ Whether | % voting of of any [of claim | claim under |Remarks,
receipt claim admitted |of claim covered by covered |related |sharein continge [ mutual [not verification if any
security interest by party? |CoC nt claim [ dues, [admitted
guarante that may
e be
1 [Krishkan 10-01-2025 Secured 40.30%

Investment

Private Limited 3,02,77,973 3,02,77,973

Total 3,02,77,973 3,02,77,973 - - - - 40.30% - - - -




